Dee Why RSL Mens Golf Club 2026 Playing Schedule

=
3
o

= O
(&)

o o
o

6.30
6.35
6.40
6.45
6.50
6.55
7.00
6.05
6.10
6.15
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.35
6.40

6.50
6.55
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.55
6.50
6.45
6.40
6.35
6.25
6.15
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.30
6.20
6.15

6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.05

No.

32
36
Nil
32
32
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
28
32
32
Nil
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
36
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
Nil
40
32
32
32
32
32

Starters

YC & SG
YC &SG

BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC &SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC &SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
NC &JS
NC &JS
CB&GT
CB&GT
YC &SG
YC & SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC & SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT

NC &JS
NC &JS
YC & SG
BS&DC
CB&GT
NC &JS

Event

4BBB + Singles

January Medal - Stroke + putts
4ball v Gosford @ Gosford
Singles Stableford

February Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

March Medal - Stroke + Putts
Singles Stableford

TBA

April Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

May Medal - Stroke + Putts
2Ball Ambrose

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

4Ball v Forestville @ Wakehurst
TBA

June Medal - Stroke + Putts
Par Event

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

July Medal - Stroke + Putts
August Medal - Stroke + Putts
Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

Singles Stableford

2Ball Ambrose

September Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

3 Club & putter Event

Singles Stableford

October Medal - Stroke + Putts
AWAY

4ball v Gosford @ Long Reef
Singles Stableford

November Medal - Stroke + Putts
Foursomes

4BBB + Singles

4Ball Ambrose

Presentation Night

Details
Australia Day Long Weekend
Singles KO Qualifying

1st Round Singles KO
4ball KO Qualifying

1st Round 4BBB KO

Easter
Quarter Finals Singles Knock Out
Quarter Finals 4BBB Knock Out

Mother's Day
Semi Finals Singles Knock Out
Semi Finals 4BBB Knock Out

King's Bday Weekend

1st Round Singles Knock Out Final
2nd Round Singles Knock Out Final
1st Round 4BBB Knock Out Final
2nd Round 4BBB Knock Out Final

1st Round Grade Qualifying
AGM - 2nd Round Grade Qualifying

Quarter Finals Grade Championships

Father's Day - Father & Son Trophy
Semi Finals Grade Championships

October Long Weekend

1st Round Grade Championship Finals
2nd Round Grade Championship Finals
Weekend Away

Bill Florimo Trophy
The Foursomes Championships
Captains v Presidents Day



