## Dee Why RSL Mens Golf Club 2026 Playing Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	No.	<u>Starters</u>	<b>Event</b>	<u>Details</u>
25-Jan	6.05	32	YC & SG	4BBB + Singles	Australia Day Long Weekend
1-Feb	6.10	36	YC & SG	January Medal - Stroke + putts	Singles KO Qualifying
8-Feb		Nil		4ball v Gosford @ Gosford	
15-Feb	6.30	32	BS & DC	Singles Stableford	
22-Feb	6.35	32	BS & DC	February Medal - Stroke + Putts	1st Round Singles KO
1-Mar	6.40	36	CB & GT	4BBB	4ball KO Qualifying
8-Mar	6.45	32	CB & GT	Singles Stableford	
15-Mar	6.50	32	NC & JS	4BBB + Singles	1st Round 4BBB KO
22-Mar	6.55	32	NC & JS	March Medal - Stroke + Putts	
29-Mar	7.00	32	YC & SG	Singles Stableford	
5-Apr	6.05	32	YC & SG	TBA	Easter
12-Apr	6.10	32	BS & DC	April Medal - Stroke + Putts	Quarter Finals Singles Knock Out
19-Apr	6.15	32	BS & DC	4BBB + Singles	Quarter Finals 4BBB Knock Out
26-Apr	6.20	32	CB & GT	Singles Stableford	
3-May	6.25	32	CB & GT	May Medal - Stroke + Putts	
10-May	6.30	28	NC & JS	2Ball Ambrose	Mother's Day
17-May	6.35	32	NC & JS	Singles Stableford	Semi Finals Singles Knock Out
24-May	6.40	32	YC & SG	4BBB + Singles	Semi Finals 4BBB Knock Out
31-May		Nil	YC & SG	4Ball v Forestville @ Wakehurst	
7-Jun	6.50	32	BS & DC	TBA	King's Bday Weekend
14-Jun	6.55	32	BS & DC	June Medal - Stroke + Putts	
21-Jun	7.00	32	NC & JS	Par Event	1st Round Singles Knock Out Final
28-Jun	7.00	32	NC & JS	Singles Stableford	2nd Round Singles Knock Out Final
5-Jul	7.00	32	CB & GT	4BBB + Singles	1st Round 4BBB Knock Out Final
12-Jul	7.00	32	CB & GT	4BBB + Singles	2nd Round 4BBB Knock Out Final
19-Jul	6.55	32	YC & SG	Singles Stableford	
26-Jul	6.50	36	YC & SG	July Medal - Stroke + Putts	1st Round Grade Qualifying
2-Aug	6.45	36	BS & DC	August Medal - Stroke + Putts	AGM - 2nd Round Grade Qualifying
9-Aug	6.40	32	BS & DC	Singles Stableford	
16-Aug	6.35	32	CB & GT	4BBB + Singles	
23-Aug	6.25	32	CB & GT	Singles Stableford	Quarter Finals Grade Championships
30-Aug	6.15	32	NC & JS	Singles Stableford	
6-Sep	6.05	32	NC & JS	2Ball Ambrose	Father's Day - Father & Son Trophy
13-Sep	6.05	32	YC & SG	September Medal - Stroke + Putts	Semi Finals Grade Championships
20-Sep	6.05	32	YC & SG	4BBB + Singles	
27-Sep	6.05	32	BS & DC	Singles Stableford	
4-Oct	6.30	32	BS & DC	3 Club & putter Event	October Long Weekend
11-Oct	6.20	32	CB & GT	Singles Stableford	1st Round Grade Championship Finals
18-Oct	6.15	32	CB & GT	October Medal - Stroke + Putts	2nd Round Grade Championship Finals
25-Oct		Nil		AWAY	Weekend Away
1-Nov	6.05	40	NC & JS	4ball v Gosford @ Long Reef	
8-Nov	6.05	32	NC & JS	Singles Stableford	
15-Nov	6.05	32	YC & SG	November Medal - Stroke + Putts	Bill Florimo Trophy
22-Nov	6.05	32	BS & DC	Foursomes	The Foursomes Championships
29-Nov	6.05	32	CB & GT	4BBB + Singles	Captains v Presidents Day
6-Dec	6.05	32	NC & JS	4Ball Ambrose	
11-Dec				Presentation Night	